Sektion 11

Resultatliste for flyvningen den

27-07-2019fra REDBYHAVN

Losladt kl. 06:30 Antal duer: 638

Placering Ringnummer Kgn Hjemkl.  Meter / min
1 225-18-3257 A 08:27:25 1.092,19
3 113-18-0811 U  08:21:03 1.086,45
6 242-16-1463 U  08:40:51 1.082,99
7 242-18-3525 A 08:37:49 1.081,14
10 225-18-3094 A 08:29:27 1.066,76
17 242-18-3019 U  08:37:38 1.063,00
20 097-17-1329 U  08:41:47 1.059,08
24 199-18-0046 U  08:34:59 1.053,93
26 199-17-0078 A  08:35:02 1.053,42
27 199-18-0166 A  08:35:18 1.051,57
37 116-18-0453 A  08:34:58 1.046,66
38 046-18-0754 A  08:33:35 1.045,85
44 045-18-0257 A 08:44:50 1.041,85
69 045-18-0085 A  08:44:36 1.018,32
86 116-18-0075 A  08:38:40 1.009,32
89 116-17-0197 U  08:41:.07 1.003,38
95 225-16-1527 A  08:34:51 998,38
97 242-16-1855 A  08:37:06 997,34
99 070-18-0902 A  08:39:32 997,31
110 199-18-0132 A  08:43:13 988,83
113 116-18-0302 U  08:38:26 987,15
119 242-18-3640 U  08:48:04 983,93
125 049-18-3099 U  09:00:14 980,71
131 049-18-3255 U  08:58:37 976,53
135 116-18-0623 U  08:44:54 975,00
145 045-18-0122 U  08:53:44 970,96
182 049-16-1044 U  08:58:10 957,58
199 116-18-0130 U  08:48:35 949,09
213 242-17-2667 A 08:50:21 943,90
228 049-18-3098 U  09:07:21 936,36
238 225-17-1950 A  08:54:49 930,79
266 116-18-0400 U  08:53:10 907,95
309 116-18-0542 A  08:59:53 883,93
312 045-18-0016 A  09:09:28 882,70
368 225-17-1824 A 08:58:45 848,46
387 045-18-0164 A 09:17:47 835,17
398 116-14-0563 U  09:08:43 828,61
463 045-18-0500 U  09:28:17 786,11

Forening
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242
242
242
242
242
242
045
199
199
199
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116
045
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242
242
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242
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116
045
049
116
242
049
242
116
116
045
242
045
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Navn

ANDREAS & PETER
ULRIK L. LARSEN
ELSE/SVEND HANSEN
LARS N. & MilLLE
HANS-PETER ERRATH
LISBET/KIM HANSEN
BJARNE JANIK
JIMMY FREDERICIA
LAYTH&THAER AL
NADEM AL-ROBAI
MAJA CINIECKA
MARTIN B. JENSEN
TEAM ZUFEROV
JOHNNI PEDERSEN
SOREN LARSEN
RENE LARSEN
TUNCER SAHIN

M. HALD PEDERSEN
TEAM TURKMEN
KELD FREDERICIA
EJGIL JACOBSEN
MIRKO HADZIC
ERIK HANSEN
STEEN & BESIM
YUSEIN FERAD
NIELS JAWORSKI

K & K SORENSEN
KJELD & BERILL
KAJ JACOBSEN
BIRTHE & PETER
STEFFEN HANSEN
THERGAM-AL-HUIO
JORGEN DANIELSEN
ERIK KRUSE

OLE NIELSEN
SOREN JBNS
FREDDY NORDQUIST
RASMUS BECH

Point

1.000

995
992
990
977
973
970
965
965
963
958
958
954
932
924
919
914
913
913
905
904
901
898
894
893
889
877
869
864
857
852
831
809
808
777
765
759
720

Side 1
Udskrevet d. 29-07-2019

Slagspil

161,00
115,00

69,00
25,00
25,00
25,00
25,00

15,00



